IPS Series
Industrial Pressure Transducer - Ceramic
The IPS series is The probe uses a piezo-suitable for use in a wide range of industrial applications.
resistive sens , within a stainless steel housingceramic or  giving excellent media compatibility
The electronics incorporate a microprocessor based amplifier, requiring no adjusting and giving
stable electronics ., especially industrial applications.
Each device is temperature compensated, calibrated and supplied with a traceable serial number
and calibration certificate.

l
5
0
m
m
 N
o
m
in
a
l
18mm AF Hex
1/4” BSP male thread
4 pin DIN 43650 connector
Part Number Pressure Rating Output
IPS-G1000-3 0 - 1 Bar G 0 - 100mV
IPS-G1000-5 0 - 1 Bar G 4 - 20mA
IPS-G1000-6 0 - 1 Bar G 0 - 5V
IPS-G6000-3 0 - 6 Bar G 0 - 100mV
IPS-G6000-5 0 - 6 Bar G 4 - 20mA
IPS-G6000-6 0 - 6 Bar G 0 - 5V
IPS-GM1P9-5 -1 to +9 Bar G 4 - 20mA
IPS-GM1P9-6 -1 to +9 Bar G 0 - 5V
IPS-G1002-3 0 - 10 Bar G 0 - 100mV
IPS-G1002-5 0 - 10 Bar G 4 - 20mA
IPS-G1002-6 0 - 10 Bar G 0 - 5V
IPS-G1602-3 0 - 16 Bar G 0 - 100mV
IPS-G1602-5 0 - 16 bar G 4-20mA
IPS-G1602-6 0 - 16 bar G 0-5V
IPS-C0184-5 -1 to +24 Bar G 4 - 20mA
IPS-C0184-6 -1 to +24 Bar G 0 - 5V
IPS-G2502-3 0 - 25 Bar G 0 - 100mV
IPS-G2502-5 0 - 25 Bar G 4 - 20mA
IPS-G2502-6 0 - 25 Bar G 0 - 5V
IPS-G4002-3 0 - 40 Bar G 0 - 100mV
IPS-G4002-5 0 - 40 Bar G 4 - 20mA
IPS-G4002-6 0 - 40 Bar G 0 - 5V
IPS-G1003-3 0 - 100 Bar G 0 - 100mV
IPS-G1003-5 0 - 100 Bar G 4 - 20mA
IPS-G1003-6 0 - 100 Bar G 0 - 5V
IPS-G2503-3 0 - 250 Bar G 0 - 100mV
IPS-G2503-5 0 - 250 Bar G 4 - 20mA
IPS-G2503-6 0 - 250 Bar G 0 - 5V
IPS-G4003-3 0 - 400 Bar G 0 - 100mV
IPS-G4003-5 0 - 400 Bar G 4 - 20mA
IPS-G4003-6 0 - 400 Bar G 0 - 5V